Rg CN Name Verein Klasse Pl Zeit

1 1881Gotzinger Walter Dr. LC Cafe Haferl M50 1 16:37,03:19,4
2 2980Grin Christian SVS-LA M20 1 16:49,03:21,8
3 136 Weiss Markus ULT Deutsch Wagram M35 1 17:15,03:27,0
4 2805Hammer Thomas LC Cafe Haferl M20 2 17:19,03:27,8
5 1418Holzmann Markus  LC Erdpress M20 3 17:21,03:28,2
6 274 Spuller Christian ULT Deutsch-Wagram M35 2 17:22,03:28,4
7 449 Stitz Andreas LV Falsche Hasen M40 1 17:27,03:29,4
8 352 Krassnitzer Wolfgang ULT Deutsch-Wagram M35 3 17:32,03:30,4
9 508 Steinbichler Christian ASV Andlersdorf M40 2 17:37,03:31,4
10 2487Laaber Franz Team Toms Radhaus M 30 1 17:38,03:31,6
11 2961Pechhacker Michael LC Strasshof M30 2 17:39,03:31,8
12 2489Predl Rainer LC Strasshof MJu 1 17:40,03:32,0
13 152 Reidlinger Markus ~ LAC Harlekin M30 3 17:50,03:34,0
14 454 Schonauer Thomas LV Falsche Hasen M40 3 17:50,03:34,0
15 503 Unterrainer Franz ASV Andlersdorf M45 1 17:52,03:34,4
16 1010Hanreich Andreas 'é?b}’v'e”"”te“po” M45 2 18:04,03:36,8
17 2597Lukacs Markus M20 4 18:08,03:37,6
18 1194Hederer Leopold ULT Deutsch-Wagram M35 4 18:08,03:37,6
19 311 Nepp Robert team2012.at M40 4 18:11,03:38,2
20 195 Hogl Martin LC Cafe Haferl M45 3 18:20,03:40,0
21 257 Moser Thomas M35 5 18:26,03:41,2
22 166 Nausner Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 4 18:29,03:41,8
23 2251Sebek Martin Bisamberger Dorfjuge MJu 2 18:34,03:42,8
24 1367Rabenlehner Markus KFC Kleinebersdorf M30 4 18:37,03:43/4
25 125 Bruckner Bernhard  LC Strasshof M40 5 18:42,03:44,4
26 1004Scheidl Manfred ULT Deutsch Wagram M 45 5 18:42,03:44,4
27 171 Bruckner Christian M45 6 18:45,03:45,0
28 165 Wellner Markus LAC Harlekin M35 6 18:46,03:45,2
29 229 Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 7 18:47,03:45,4
30 2060Leisser Rainer LAC Harlekin M30 5 18:50,03:46,0
31 2616Savic Marijan team2012.at M35 7 19:01,03:48,2
32 2071Bauer Thomas LC Erdpress M20 5 19:08,03:49,6
33 1584Palkovic Pavol AK Junior Holic M50 2 19:23,03:52,6
34 2780Deutner Richard M40 6 19:25,03:53,0
35 1324Hd6ger Franz LC Stral3hof M40 7 19:26,03:53,2
36 276 Hammer Werner LC Cafe Haferl M45 8 19:40,03:56,0
37 511 Vock Robert M40 8 19:45,03:57,0
38 2982Hanreich Daniel LCC MJu 3 19:50,03:58,0
39 1213Miedler Erich Komaru Runners HohenM 45 9 19:51,03:58,2
40 198 Hasenleithner Erwin LV Falsche Hasen M50 3 19:52,03:58,4
41 2614Pietschnig Michael M40 9 19:57,03:59,4
42 1423Wurrer Roman LC Erdpress M30 6 20:00,04:00,0
43 317 Pauser Glnter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 10 20:00,04:00,0
44 128 Gube Werner LAC Harlekin M40 10 20:01,04:00,2
45 244 POmmerl Walter ULT Deutsch Wagram M35 8 20:11,04:02,2
46 319 Kunert Thomas ULT Deutsch Wagram M40 11 20:18,04:03,6
47 2956K0pper Cornelia LG Wien W20 1 20:25,04:05,0
48 309 Klapil Michael ASV Andlersdorf M50 4 20:27,04:05,4

Schnitt Pkt

100,00
99,37
98,74
98,11
97,48
96,85
96,22
95,59
94,96
94,32
93,69
93,06
92,43
91,80
91,17

90,54

89,91
89,28
88,65
88,02
87,39
86,76
86,13
85,50
84,87
84,24
83,61
82,97
82,34
81,71
81,08
80,45
79,82
79,19
78,56
77,93
77,30
76,67
76,04
75,41
74,78
74,15
73,52
72,89
72,25
71,62
100,00
70,99



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

1111Schenkir Anton
2755Dersch Josef

155 Reeb Alfred

224 Hollunder Andrea
2945l ukas Markus
2637Bleier Michael
142 Franz Leopold
2650Jantschy Daniela
1263Nestler Peter
1014Kolar Josef

124 Newetschny Johann
658 Jantschy Johannes
2954Groger Thomas
2669Schweitzer Lucas
2428Bednarik Sascha
251 Kolinek Frantisek
106 Heher Franz
2682Hurter Christian
208 Rogner Christa
1337Kochl Franz

335 Pertschy Manfred
158 Kolar Leopold
238 Janner Gerhard
107 Dobesch Johann
1871Martin Christian
185 Fellner Leopold
1612Kunkel Clemens
2234Vaishor Rene

509 Le Bail Pascal
2235Salzgeber Gerald
1588Ipsmiller Christian
640 Schreiber Friedrich
1306Mayer Gunter
2040Hartmann Alois
1239Frdschl Maria
2770Stiendl Peter
2969Stadler Rene

110 Horesovsky Christoph

2924Wiirrer Daniel
1319Velioglu Haluk
2629Erhard Rudolf
206 Weber Elisabeth
1291Hdger Jutta
1060Lang Werner

255 Schmitt Robert
1549R0tzer Anton
780 Durnova Marta
298 Antos Helmut
2975Dubenka Thomas
1814Furlinger Johannes
2435Schiefer Alois

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ATSV OMV Auersthal

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

ULC Weinland

LC Stral3hof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULC Weinland

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin
WAT 20

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Bushido Mistelbach
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LV Falsche Hasen

LV Falsche Hasen

LAC Harlekin

www.fruehschoppentea
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress
BAWAG
LV Falsche Hasen

LC StraBhof

ULT Deutsch Wagram
Cricket Wien

KFC Kleinebersdorf
Bra No Pac

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

M 55
M 45
M 40
W 40
M Ju
M 45
M 55
W Ju
M 35
M 40
M 55
M 45
M 40
M Ju
M 20
M 50
M 55
M 20
W 40
M 50
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 50
M 45
M 55
M 40
M 30
M 40
M 35
M 40
M 50
M 45
M 45
W 40
M 35
M 20
M 30
M Ju
M 50
M 60
W 20
W 40
M 40
M 60
M 50
W 45
M 45
M 35
M 50
M 20

ORRPEPRPENRERANREOO®OD©®
PO O  ©

20:27,04:05,4
20:37,04:07,4
20:44,04:08,8
20:47,04:09,4
20:48,04:09,6
20:51,04:10,2
20:53,04:10,6
20:53,04:10,6
20:54,04:10,8
20:56,04:11,2
21:00,04:12,0
21:02,04:12,4
21:06,04:13,2
21:09,04:13,8
21:09,04:13,8
21:16,04:15,2
21:18,04:15,6
21:21,04:16,2
21:22,04:16,4
21:24,04:16,8
21:26,04:17,2
21:26,04:17,2
21:28,04:17,6
21:30,04:18,0
21:31,04:18,2
21:32,04:18,4
21:32,04:18,4
21:36,04:19,2
21:38,04:19,6
21:41,04:20,2
21:41,04:20,2
21:46,04:21,2
21:47,04:21,4
21:53,04:22,6
21:55,04:23,0
21:57,04:23,4
22:02,04:24,4
22:03,04:24,6
22:03,04:24,6
22:05,04:25,0
22:06,04:25,2
22:10,04:26,0
22:11,04:26,2
22:12,04:26,4
22:13,04:26,6
22:13,04:26,6
22:15,04:27,0
22:17,04:27,4
22:22,04:28,4
22:33,04:30,6
22:37,04:31,4

70,36
69,73
69,10
98,45
68,47
67,84
67,21
96,91
66,58
65,95
65,32
64,69
64,06
63,43
62,80
62,17
61,54
60,90
95,36
60,27
59,64
59,01
58,38
57,75
57,12
56,49
55,86
55,23
54,60
53,97
53,34
52,71
52,08
51,45
93,81
50,82
50,18
49,55
48,92
48,29
47,66
92,27
90,72
47,03
46,40
45,77
89,17
45,14
44,51
43,88
43,25



1002757

101 2862Kirchner Michael
102 2612Tippmann Thomas
103376 Kuchinka Heinz
104 389 Berthold Evelyn
105108 Schodl Walter

106 2955

107 111 Pfundner Herbert

108 112

109 2073Kaltenbrunner Josef
110248 Geringer Gerald

1111071

112 2942Hartmann Roman

1132633

114188 Cerveny Rudolf

1151557

116 29841Ivancsics Roman

117241
1182797
1192625

120205 Schram Wilma

1211874

122 29891 egerer Valentin
123226 Wippel Helmut

124 2926Langer Dietmar

125 1877Schopf Christopher
126 2944Korsinski Heinz

127 2958Kreuzwegerer Erwin
128 2947Korsinski Gottfried
129 2994Noidolt Christian
130109 Geringer Reinhard
131 2216Brunner Doris

1322510
1331996

134 2223Pacholik Gerit

1352288

136 1287Decker Christian
137555 Lechner Christian
1382109Senger Alexandra

1392750

140118 Lebinger Herbert
141424 Emmett Roger
Schweinhammer

142 3002

143334 Griunwald Manfred
144 2970Wallisch Cornelia
145472 Streubel Sabine

146 1133Kiesel Elisabeth
147215 Schmieder Sieglinde

1482774

Wenko Mario

Klug Ernst

Lukas Alfred

Winter Udo
Graf Gerald
Rotzer Ernst
Judt Ewald
Hirsch Walter
Judt Christian

Bockl Erwin

Gail Gerald
Geppl Adi

Wagenbichler
Christian

Herbst Beate

Werner

Dersch Karin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Straflthof
LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners H.
Bohlervereinigung

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch Wagram
KFC Kleinebersdorf

FC Plazebo
LC Paylife

LC Paylife

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Haferl

ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Strasshof

KFC Kleinebersdorf
ULT Deutsch Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LV Falsche Hasen

SC Wien Cobra

XTRA!

LV Falsche Hasen
Union ZK Schoénbrunn

LC Erdpress

LC-Cafe Haferl
LV Falsche Hasen

LC Erdpress
LAC Harlekin
L C Strasshof
LC Strasshof
LAC Harlekin

M 20
M 30
M 35
M 60
W 40
M 50
M 50
M 60
M 60
M 55
M 45
M 40
M Ju
M 40
M 60
M 50
M 35
M 55
M 40
M 20
W 55
M 50
M Ju
M 40
M 60
M 20
M 30
M 20
M 20
M 20
M 45
W 30
M 40
M 55
M 40

M 35

M 35
M 45
W 35
W 20
M 45
M 45

M 20

M 60
W 20
W 30
W 50
W 60
W 40

22:43,04:32,6
22:51,04:34,2
22:55,04:35,0
23:00,04:36,0
23:02,04:36,4
23:03,04:36,6
23:04,04:36,8
23:06,04:37,2
23:08,04:37,6
23:12,04:38,4
23:19,04:39,8
23:22,04:40,4
23:24,04:40,8
23:27,04:41,4
23:33,04:42,6
23:37,04:43,4
23:47,04:45,4
23:49,04:45,8
23:52,04:46,4
23:52,04:46,4
23:53,04:46,6
23:53,04:46,6
23:55,04:47,0
23:57,04:47,4
23:59,04:47,8
24:04,04:48,8
24:06,04:49,2
24:07,04:49,4
24:08,04:49,6
24:09,04:49,8
24:11,04:50,2
24:15,04:51,0
24:15,04:51,0
24:17,04:51,4
24:24,04:52,8

24:25,04:53,0

24:25,04:53,0
24:27,04:53,4
24:31,04:54,2
24:33,04:54,6
24:45,04:57,0
24:46,04:57,2

24:52,04:58,4

25:01,05:00,2
25:07,05:01,4
25:08,05:01,6
25:09,05:01,8
25:11,05:02,2
25:13,05:02,6

42,62
41,99
41,36
40,73
87,63
40,10
39,46
38,83
38,20
37,57
36,94
36,31
35,68
35,05
34,42
33,79
33,16
32,53
31,90
31,27
86,08
30,64
30,01
29,38
28,75
28,11
27,48
26,85
26,22
25,59
24,96
84,53
24,33
23,70
23,07

22,44

21,81
21,18
82,98
81,44
20,55
19,92

19,29

18,66
79,89
78,34
76,80
75,25
73,70



149 1123Kiesel Albert

150 1863Zeuner Otto

151 2979Fries Gernot

152 2992Nausner Maelle

153 1236Turmer Angela

154 3001Schlechta Dominik

155160 Matzner Monika

156 439 Sieberth Rudolf

157 3008Waditschatka Boris

158 3009Waditschatka Robert
Scharmitzer

159 2999Alexandra

160 2503Gutlederer Wolfgang

161 147 Hana Kvetoslav

162 3010Zehetbauer Maria

163 2949Artes Sabine

164 2649Hummel Doris

165 2990Makowitsch Heribert

166 2974Brunner Christine

167 2952Deutner Sabine

168 1039Peticzka Ulrike

169 2981Hahn Rudolf

170 2518Leitner Erich

171 2671Tippmann Daniel

172 2705Bleier Gabriele

173104 Seiler Georg

174 2997Poppinger Angelika

175 2996Paval Christoph

176 2987Lang Julian

177300 Langer Friedrich

178430 Denk Nicole

179 2592H6binger Markus

180 2672Tippmann Petra

181 2798Hirsch Martha

182 2983Ickinger Nina

183 2887Pfeifer Edith

LC Strasshof
ULT Deutsch Wagram
LV StadLobau

LC-Cafe Haferl
ULT Deutsch Wagram

ULT Deutsch Wagram
VHS Plus Veseli
WAT 20

ULT Deutsch Wagram

FC Plazebo
ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Strasshof
XTRA!

VS 3b

LC Strasshof

LV Falsche Hasen
ASV Andlersdorf

184 1267Wagner-Krbusek Jutta

185 2658Lauer Gerhard
186 2670Staringer Manfred
187 2972Bacher Phyllis
188 2973Bacher Thomas
189 2639Rabenlehner Eva
190 2154K6rbl Rosalia

191 2126Bauer Martina
192 2112Sellitsch Monika
193 2968Weber Anne

194 2113Sellitsch Elisabeth

195 3000Scharmitzer Katharina

196 3004Vecera Florian
197 2998Schaffer Rene
198 29950berauer Sylvia

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress
Naturfreunde Wien
Falsche Hasen
Naturfreunde Wien

VS 3b

M 50
M 40
M 20
W Ju
W 30
M Ju
W 55
M 40
M Ju
M 40

W 30

M 20
M 60
W 35
W 35
W 40
M 20
W 40
W 40
W 40
M 35
M 50
M Ju
W 45
M 45
W 35
M 20
M Ju
M 60
W 35
M 35
W 30
W 40
W 35
W 50
W 35
M 40
M 35
W Ju
M 35
W 20
W 60
W 40
W 20
W 40
W 20
W 30
M Ju
M 30
W 20

25:14,05:02,8
25:18,05:03,6
25:37,05:07,4
25:51,05:10,2
25:55,05:11,0
26:01,05:12,2
26:02,05:12,4
26:09,05:13,8
26:10,05:14,0
26:11,05:14,2

26:15,05:15,0

26:17,05:15,4
26:25,05:17,0
26:28,05:17,6
26:34,05:18,8
26:39,05:19,8
26:46,05:21,2
26:47,05:21,4
26:49,05:21,8
26:51,05:22,2
26:51,05:22,2
26:53,05:22,6
27:07,05:25,4
27:12,05:26,4
27:12,05:26,4
27:22,05:28,4
27:29,05:29,8
27:32,05:30,4
27:33,05:30,6
27:36,05:31,2
27:41,05:32,2
27:43,05:32,6
27:45,05:33,0
27:49,05:33,8
27:52,05:34,4
27:56,05:35,2
27:57,05:35,4
28:01,05:36,2
28:03,05:36,6
28:04,05:36,8
28:08,05:37,6
28:17,05:39,4
28:23,05:40,6
28:37,05:43,4
28:53,05:46,6
29:04,05:48,8
29:08,05:49,6
29:09,05:49,8
29:16,05:51,2
29:17,05:51,4

18,03
17,39
16,76
72,16
70,61
16,13
69,06
15,50
14,87
14,24

67,52

13,61
12,98
65,97
64,42
62,88
12,35
61,33
59,78
58,23
11,72
11,09
10,46
56,69
9,83

55,14
9,20

8,57

7,94

53,59
7,31

52,05
50,50
48,95
47,41
45,86
6,68

6,04

44,31
5,41

42,77
41,22
39,67
38,13
36,58
35,03
33,48
4,78

4,15

31,94



199 2993Niederbacher Andreas

200 2976Edenhofer Yvonne

201 2986Krumhuber Peter

202 2988Lang Marion

203 2977Engelbrecht Michaela KFC Kleinebersdorf
204 2978Engelbrecht Simone KFC Kleinebersdorf

2052991 Lehner Yannik VS 3b

206 1409Z¢iler Martina LAC Harlekin
207 3003Vecera Andrea

208 2596 Thomas Dagmar LC Strasshof
209 2751Thomas Petra LC Strasshof

2103011Zillinger Claudia

211247 Schneider Renate ULT Deutsch Wagram
212 1444Schneider Karin ULT Deutsch Wagram
213 1411Prinz Bernadette

214 2122Bossniak Isabella ULT Deutsch-Wagram
2151817Furlinger Eva

216 2200Bauer Ingrid LC Erdpress

217 1808Haslinger Hedwig LAC Harlekin
2183007Vogg Tina

219 3005Vogg Petra

220 2971Angermann Gernot  TC Mistelbach

221 3006Vogg Silvia

222 2985Jantschitsch Thomas

223 2224Manzer Birgit ULT Deutsch Wagram

M 20
W 30
M 20
W 35
W 20
W 20
M Ju
W 50
W 35
W 30
W 35
W 40
W 45
W 20
W 50
W 40
W 60
W 40
W 55
W 20
W 20
M 20
W 30
M 20
W 20

21

22

10
14

10
14

11
15
16
12
13
23

24
14

29:18,05:51,6
29:19,05:51,8
29:24,05:52,8
29:31,05:54,2
29:37,05:55,4
29:38,05:55,6
29:43,05:56,6
29:45,05:57,0
29:56,05:59,2
30:10,06:02,0
30:10,06:02,0
30:53,06:10,6
31:03,06:12,6
31:21,06:16,2
31:34,06:18,8
32:18,06:27,6
32:33,06:30,6
32:42,06:32,4
32:46,06:33,2
34:13,06:50,6
34:13,06:50,6
34:14,06:50,8
34:15,06:51,0
34:16,06:51,2
35:21,07:04,2

3,52
30,39
2,89
28,84
27,30
25,75
2,26
24,20
22,66
21,11
19,56
18,02
16,47
14,92
13,38
11,83
10,28
8,73
7,19
5,64
4,09
1,63
2,55
1,00
1,00



